

Solicitation No.: B-10-034-DD Contract No.: C-10-051-DD				SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM				BRH-Garver Construction, L.P. 608 Herrera Creek Road Houston, TX 77061				S.J. Louis Construction of Texas Ltd. 9862 Lorene #200 San Antonio, TX 78216				Oscar Renda Contracting, Inc. 608 Herrera Creek Road Roundock, TX 76262				Pipehayers, Inc. 7580 Grissom Rd San Antonio, TX 78251				Morgan Contracting, Inc. 5301 Kyle Avenue North, Suite 202 Albertville, MN 55301				Cash Construction Co., Inc. 18607 Heatherdale Blvd Pflugerville, TX 78660				Joe Bland Construction, L.P. 13111 Dessau Road Austin, TX 78754			
PROPOSAL: Medina River Sewer Outfall, Segment 6				Job # 10-2502				TIME & DATE: 10:00 A.M. August 18, 2010																											
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Percentage		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total													
1	1	LS	Erosion & Sedimentation Control	\$34,000.00			\$34,000.00	\$35,000.00			\$35,000.00	\$25,000.00			\$25,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$25,000.00			\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00			\$30,000.00	\$30,186.00			\$30,186.00							
2	15,093	LF	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	\$1.00			\$15,093.00	\$0.01			\$15,093.00	\$1.00			\$15,093.00	\$20.00			\$20.00	\$301,860.00	\$1.00			\$15,093.00	\$2.00			\$30,186.00	\$1.00		\$15,093.00				
3	104,025	SY	Revegetation	\$0.37			\$38,489.25	\$0.40			\$41,610.00	\$0.25			\$26,006.25	\$0.60			\$62,415.00	\$0.60			\$62,415.00	\$0.20			\$20,805.00	\$0.55		\$57,213.75					
4	15,093	LF	36" FRP (all depths)	\$195.50			\$2,950,681.50	\$189.00			\$2,852,577.00	\$223.50			\$3,373,285.50	\$190.00			\$2,867,670.00	\$215.00			\$3,244,995.00	\$227.00			\$3,426,111.00	\$235.00		\$3,546,855.00					
5	3	EA	Standard Manhole (Fiberglass)	\$16,000.00			\$48,000.00	\$19,700.00			\$59,100.00	\$5,000.00			\$15,000.00	\$16,000.00			\$48,000.00	\$13,000.00			\$39,000.00	\$14,000.00			\$42,000.00	\$14,000.00		\$42,000.00					
6	18	EA	Standard Manhole with Drop Pipe (Fiberglass)	\$16,000.00			\$288,000.00	\$22,700.00			\$408,600.00	\$6,000.00			\$108,000.00	\$16,900.00			\$304,200.00	\$14,000.00			\$252,000.00	\$15,000.00			\$270,000.00	\$17,000.00		\$306,000.00					
7	535	LF	Standard Manhole Extra Depth (Fiberglass) (>15')	\$75.00			\$40,125.00	\$270.00			\$144,450.00	\$160.00			\$85,600.00	\$400.00			\$214,000.00	\$300.00			\$160,500.00	\$400.00			\$214,000.00	\$500.00		\$267,500.00					
8	1	EA	Manhole Over Existing Sanitary Sewer Lines	\$33,000.00			\$33,000.00	\$50,000.00			\$50,000.00	\$6,000.00			\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00			\$24,000.00	\$28,000.00			\$28,000.00	\$30,000.00			\$30,000.00	\$29,000.00		\$29,000.00					
9	30	EA	Fence Gate 16" (Type 1)	\$340.00			\$10,200.00	\$1,000.00			\$30,000.00	\$500.00			\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00			\$30,000.00	\$400.00			\$12,000.00	\$600.00			\$18,000.00	\$450.00		\$13,500.00					
10	3,600	LF	Remove and Replace Fencing	\$5.60			\$20,160.00	\$5.00			\$18,000.00	\$3.00			\$10,800.00	\$9.00			\$32,400.00	\$6.00			\$21,600.00	\$7.00			\$25,200.00	\$7.00		\$25,200.00					
11	138	LF	Boring or Tunneling for 36" DIA. FRP	\$696.00			\$96,048.00	\$800.00			\$110,400.00	\$1,000.00			\$138,000.00	\$800.00			\$110,400.00	\$1,100.00			\$151,800.00	\$1,000.00			\$138,000.00	\$900.00		\$124,200.00					
12	138	LF	Carrier Pipe Installed in Steel Casing and Steel Liner Plate (36" DIA. FRP)	\$201.00			\$27,738.00	\$160.00			\$22,080.00	\$150.00			\$20,700.00	\$170.00			\$23,460.00	\$200.00			\$27,880.00	\$110.00			\$15,180.00	\$275.00		\$37,950.00					
13	155	LF	Concrete Encasement	\$137.00			\$21,235.00	\$80.00			\$12,400.00	\$70.00			\$10,850.00	\$200.00			\$31,000.00	\$230.00			\$35,650.00	\$50.00			\$7,750.00	\$115.00		\$17,825.00					
14	1	LS	Bypass Pumping	\$3,000.00			\$3,000.00	\$1.00			\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00			\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00			\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00			\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00			\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00		\$25,000.00					
15	1	LS	Tree Protection	\$4,700.00			\$4,700.00	\$5,000.00			\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00			\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00			\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00			\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00			\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00		\$6,000.00					
16	15,231	LF	Gravity Sewer Outfall Testing	\$1.00			\$15,231.00	\$0.01			\$152.31	\$3.00			\$45,693.00	\$3.00			\$45,693.00	\$1.00			\$15,231.00	\$3.00			\$45,693.00	\$7.00		\$106,617.00					
17	1	LS	Disputes Review Board	\$30,000.00			\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00			\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00			\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00			\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00			\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00			\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00					
SUB TOTAL BASE BID							\$3,675,700.75				\$3,819,521.24			\$3,945,027.75			\$4,177,098.00				\$4,160,164.00			\$4,377,925.00			\$4,680,139.75								
18	1	LS	Mobilization	\$100,000.00	2.7%		\$100,000.00	\$175,000.00	4.6%		\$175,000.00	\$125,000.00	3.7%		\$125,000.00	\$150,000.00	4.0%		\$150,000.00	\$200,000.00	4.8%		\$200,000.00	\$150,000.00	3.4%		\$150,000.00	\$200,000.00	4.3%	\$200,000.00					
Total Bid Amount including Addendum #1, 2 & 3							\$3,775,700.75				\$3,994,521.24			\$4,070,027.75			\$4,327,098.00				\$4,360,164.00			\$4,527,925.00			\$4,880,139.75								
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE							360				360			360								360							360						

[1]

[2]

[3]

[4]

[5]

[6]

[7]